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ARACARI TRAIL FEST

Num Atleta

485
446
447
482
429
461
466
405
435
467
457
491
436
412
430
411
437

VIVIANE RAMOS FREIRE

KAREN SOARES G. KURTH MARQUEZ
KARINA SOARES GONCALVES
VALENTINA CAVALCANTE

ERICA DE CASTRO LEITE

NATALIA ROMANO SANCHEZ
PRISCILLA DE ASSIS PEREIRA MAIA
AMANDA FERNANDES LEMOS
GABRIELLE ALDEIA

RAPHAELA CRISTINA VICENTIN LUIZ
MICHELI NOVOKO MIMOTO
ZUZANA SETTANNI

GLENDA BARROS DE SOUZA
ANGELITA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
EVERU PEREIRA DE SOUSA
ANDREIA ALVES PEREIRA

GRAZIELE LIMA MARTINS

14/12/2025 - 11:52:13

21KM
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Idd.

48
46
46
28
43
38
41
36
27
33
41
47
35
32
56
41
47

FEM

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F4049
F2029
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F2029
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
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Equipe
STR TRAIL RUNNING

EQUIPE AZ RUNNING
CORRIDA NATURAL
STR
AMANDALIBANEO
CMTOUTDOOR
CMTOUTDOOR
JVM TRAIL RUN
RV?

FORTH RUN
CURTLO BASE CAMP
FIT HOUSE / PACE 10

STR
AVULSO
ALVARO LIMA

Tempo
02:56:27
02:57:02
02:58:18
03:10:38
03:13:22
03:23:09
03:26:56
03:27:27
03:27:58
03:41:07
03:41:08
03:42:59
03:55:15
03:55:30
03:57:52
04:36:51
04:44:42



