

ARACARI TRAIL FEST

21KM FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	485	VIVIANE RAMOS FREIRE	F	48	F4049	-		STR TRAIL RUNNING	02:56:27
2	446	KAREN SOARES G. KURTH MARQUEZ	F	46	F4049	-			02:57:02
3	447	KARINA SOARES GONCALVES	F	46	F4049	-		EQUIPE AZ RUNNING	02:58:18
4	482	VALENTINA CAVALCANTE	F	28	F2029	-		CORRIDA NATURAL	03:10:38
5	429	ERICA DE CASTRO LEITE	F	43	F4049	-		STR	03:13:22
6	461	NATALIA ROMANO SANCHEZ	F	38	F3039	1		AMANDALIBANEO	03:23:09
7	466	PRISCILLA DE ASSIS PEREIRA MAIA	F	41	F4049	1		CMTOUTDOOR	03:26:56
8	405	AMANDA FERNANDES LEMOS	F	36	F3039	2		CMTOUTDOOR	03:27:27
9	435	GABRIELLE ALDEIA	F	27	F2029	1		JVM TRAIL RUN	03:27:58
10	467	RAPHAELA CRISTINA VICENTIN LUIZ	F	33	F3039	3		RV?	03:41:07
11	457	MICHELI NOVOKO MIMOTO	F	41	F4049	2		FORTH RUN	03:41:08
12	491	ZUZANA SETTANNI	F	47	F4049	3		CURTLO BASE CAMP	03:42:59
13	436	GLENDA BARROS DE SOUZA	F	35	F3039	4		FIT HOUSE / PACE 10	03:55:15
14	412	ANGELITA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA	F	32	F3039	5			03:55:30
15	430	EVERU PEREIRA DE SOUSA	F	56	F5059	1		STR	03:57:52
16	411	ANDREIA ALVES PEREIRA	F	41	F4049	4		AVULSO	04:36:51
17	437	GRAZIELE LIMA MARTINS	F	47	F4049	5		ALVARO LIMA	04:44:42